© Copyright 2000 National Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved. Product and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies.
Page 1 of 1
SCC System Configuration Worksheet
Customer Information
Name _____________________________________________________  Title___________________________________
Company___________________________________________________  Department _____________________________
Shipping Address ____________________________________________  Mail Stop_______________________________
City _______________________________________  State__________  Zip____________________________________
Tel __________________________ Fax _________________________  E-Mail _________________________________
After completing this worksheet, you can generate your own quote online. Visit ni.com/catalog and select
“Order by Part Number.”  Otherwise, contact your Sales Representative.
Ordering Information
Select your SCC modules (Choose up to eight SCC analog input modules):
QTY          Description                 Channels                     Part Number   QTY       Description                     Channels                       Part Number
___ SCC-TC01 (thermocouple) 1  777459-03
___ SCC-TC02 (thermocouple) 1   777459-04
___ SCC-SG01 (¼ bridge, 120 Ω) 2   777459-13
___ SCC-SG02 (¼ bridge, 350 Ω) 2  777459-14
___ SCC-SG03 (½ bridge) 2   777459-15
___ SCC-SG04 (full bridge) 2   777459-16
___ SCC-RTD01 (RTD) 1   777459-18
___ SCC-ICP01 (accelerometer) 2  777459-19
___ SCC-AI01 (42 V, 10 kHz) 2  777459-20
___ SCC-AI02 (20 V, 10 kHz) 2  777459-21
___ SCC-AI03 (10 V, 10 kHz) 2  777459-22
___ SCC-AI04 (5 V, 10 kHz) 2  777459-23
___ SCC-AI05 (1 V, 10 kHz) 2  777459-24
___ SCC-AI06 (100 mV, 10 kHz) 2  777459-25
___ SCC-AI07 (50 mV, 10 kHz) 2  777459-26
___ SCC-AI13 (10 V, 4 Hz) 2  777459-27
___ SCC-AI14 (5 V, 4 Hz) 2  777459-28
___ SCC-A10 (100 V) 2  777459-06
___ SCC-CI20 (4-20 mA) 2  777459-05
___ SCC-LP01 (filter – 25 Hz) 2  777459-07
___ SCC-LP02 (filter – 50 Hz) 2  777459-08
___ SCC-LP03 (filter – 150 Hz) 2  777459-09
___ SCC-LP04 (filter – 1 kHz)  2  777459-10
___ SCC-FT01 (feedthrough) 2  777459-01
Choose up to eight SCC digital I/O modules or second stage filter modules:
QTY           Description                Channel                      Part Number   QTY        Description                     Channel                         Part Number
___ SCC-DI01 (isolated input) 1  777459-11
___ SCC-DO01 (isolated output) 1  777459-12
___ SCC-SG11 (shunt cal.) 2   777459-17
___ SCC-LP01 (filter – 25 Hz) 2  777459-07
___ SCC-LP02 (filter – 50 Hz) 2  777459-08
___ SCC-LP03 (filter – 150 Hz) 2  777459-09
___ SCC-LP04 (filter – 1 kHz) 2  777459-10